
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

666 

4 

53 

68 

4A 

8 

1 

44 

127 

36 

77 

62 

30 

29 

61 

34 

21 

189 

414 

Name 

Tonis Kasemets 

Steve Grundahl 

Eric Langbein 

Pearce Raeder 

Dave Otte 

Robert Burnside 

Travis Engen 

Matthew Primack 

Daniel Ariens II 

Jeffrey Tschiltsch 

Mark Repka 

Duke Waldrop 

Jeff Fritz 

Joe Blacker 

Hector MacDonald 

Dan Rhodes 

Ava Dobson 

Rod Bolhous 

Chris Arrogante 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2PCF 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2FDev 

2CF 

2CF 

Best Tm 

2:19.249 

2:22.659 

2:25.213 

2:26.532 

2:28.610 

2:31.943 

2:32.486 

2:32.582 

2:37.271 

2:38.214 

2:39.663 

2:40.419 

2:46.924 

2:53.167 

2:58.827 

3:22.856 

2nd Best 

2:19.727 

2:23.351 

2:27.009 

2:26.905 

2:30.704 

2:36.024 

2:33.167 

2:37.203 

2:37.709 

2:39.710 

2:40.598 

2:40.952 

2:47.506 

6:09.261 

3:01.067 

4:52.448 

Year 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1971 

1986 

1969 

1970 

1969 

1977 

1977 

1969 

1989 

1972 

1969 

1980 

1977 

2017 

1983 

1979 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT-29 

Chevron B15 

Lotus 69b 

Reynard FC 

Brabham BT29 

Chevron B17b 

Lotus 59/69 

Crossle 32F 

Lola T440 

Caldwell FF 

Swift DB-1 

Lola T204 

Brabham BT29 

TIGA FFA -80 

TIGA Formula Ford 

F4 F4 

Lola T642 

Crossle 35F 

Color 

Black 

Blue/White 

White/Green 

Maroon 

Red 

White/Red 

Blue/Orange 

Red/White 

White/Yellow/Orange 

Red/Black/White 

White 

Red 

Yellow/Red 

Red 

White/Blue 

White 

Red/White/Blue 

Orange/White 

Blue/White/Black 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 

Blue Mounds WI 

Annapolis MD 

River Forest IL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Dexter MI 

Weston CT 

Northfield IL 

Lake Geneva WI 

Chicago IL 

Stoughton WI 

Dripping Springs TX 

Plymouth WI 

Ellicott City MD 

St Louis MO 

Greenville WI 

Westfield IN 

Lake Geneva WI 

New York NY 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#21 - No transponder detected, not timed 
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SVRA Road America SpeedTour 

Group  2/Formula Development 

Group 2/Formula Development Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:00:36 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/19/2023 14:00 


